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MJT - winterB28

Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.0 R onto Remembrance Rd

0.3 0.3 L onto Georgia Rd

1.6 1.3 R onto Nomoco Rd

3.6 2.0 R onto Ely Harmony Rd

7.4 3.8 L onto Stagecoach Rd

8.5 1.1 L onto Stillhouse Rd

9.8 1.3 R onto Paint Island Spring Rd

10.1 0.4 Slight L onto Carrs Tavern Rd

11.6 1.5 L onto Spring Rd

11.7 0.0 R onto Trenton Lakewood Rd

12.3 0.7 R onto Red Valley Rd

13.0 0.7 L onto Yellow Meetinghouse Rd

13.8 0.8 R onto Chambers Rd

14.3 0.4 R to stay on Chambers Rd

15.3 1.0 R onto Stagecoach Rd

15.3 miles.  +498/-377 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

16.8 1.5 L onto Clarksburg Rd

18.0 1.2 L onto Millstone Rd

18.1 0.1 R onto Schoolhouse Rd

18.2 0.1 L onto Back Bone Hill Rd

20.6 2.4 To stay on BackBone

20.7 0.1 Bear R onto Sweetmans Ln

24.0 3.3 R onto Kinney Rd

25.2 1.2 Continue onto Gulley Rd

25.8 0.6 R onto Wemrock Rd

26.4 0.6 Continue onto Stillwells Corner Rd

28.0 1.6 L onto Elton Adelphia Rd

28.1 0.1 R onto Georgia Rd

28.8 0.6 L onto Remembrance Rd

28.8 0.0 End of route

13.5 miles.  +403/-520 feet


